Lexmark X950 Colour MFP Series
Powerful colour performance
for your workgroup.
Power up your office and increase productivity with the Lexmark X950 Series,
featuring high-performance A3 colour functionality, flexible features, easy-to-use
workflow solutions and advanced security.
Lexmark X950 Series
Colour Touch screen Copy Scan Fax Solutions

With Named Colour
Replacement
Lexmark X950 Series Ordering Information
Eco-responsible printing
The X950 Series makes it easy for you to print responsibly. Features include duplex to save
paper, Eco-Mode to reduce paper and toner consumption and a Sleep Button with hibernate
mode to save energy. The X950 Series also helps you save energy through its instant warm-up
fuser and specially designed toner, which fuses at a low temperature.
Compatible on the complete X950 Series
Part #	 Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
X950X2KG	 X950, X952, X954 Black Extra High Yield Toner Cartridge (38K)
X950X2CG	 X950, X952, X954 Cyan Extra High Yield Toner Cartridge (24K)
X950X2MG	 X950, X952, X954 Magenta Extra High Yield Toner Cartridge (24K)
X950X2YG	 X950, X952, X954 Yellow Extra High Yield Toner Cartridge (24K)
C950X71G	 C950, X950/2/4 Photoconductor Unit 1-Pack
C950X73G	 C950, X950/2/4 Photoconductor Unit 3-Pack
C950X76G	 C950, X950/2/4 Waste Toner Bottle
25A0013	 Staple Cartridges (3 pack)
21Z0357	 Saddle Staple Cartridges (4 pack)
Part #	 Memory Options
1025041	 256MB DDR2-DRAM
1025042	 512MB DDR2-DRAM
1025043	 1024MB DDR2-DRAM
14F0245	 256MB Flash Card
Part #	 Application Solutions
22Z0186	 X950, X952, X954 Card for IPDS
22Z0187	 X950, X952, X954 Card for PRESCRIBE Emulation
22Z0185	 X950, X952, X954 Forms and Bar Code Card
57X9000	 Lexmark PrintCryption Card
Part #	 Connectivity
27X0030	 MarkNet N8250 802.11b/g/n Wireless Print Server
14F0037	 MarkNet N8120 Gigabit Ethernet Print Server
14F0042	 MarkNet N8130 Fiber Ethernet 100BaseFX, 10BaseFL Print Server
14T0220	 MarkNet N7020e Gigabit Ethernet Print Server
1021294	 USB (2 Meter) Cable
14F0000	 Parallel 1284-B Interface Card
1021231	 Parallel (10’) Cable
14F0100	 RS-232C Serial Interface Card
Part #	 User Replaceable Parts
40X7569	 C950, X95x Fuser Maintenance Kit, 320K, 220-240V
40X7540	 C950, X95x 160K Maintenance Kit
40X7530	 X95x ADF Maintenance Kit
Lexmark X950de
Part #	 Available Models:
22Z0092	 Lexmark X950de
22Z0093	 Lexmark X952de
22Z0094	 Lexmark X954de
Booklet Finisher
2,520-Sheet Tandem Tray Module2,000-Sheet High Capacity
Feeder
100-Sheet Multipurpose
Feeder
Integrated Duplex
110-Sheet Automatic Document Feeder
Standard
Optional
Lexmark X950 Series Ordering Information
Lexmark X950de
Part #	 Model
Other available models:
Lexmark X952de: Includes: 32 x 48 cm (12.6 x 19
inch) media support and print speed up to 50 ppm,
Part #22Z0093
Lexmark X954de: Includes: 32 x 48 cm (12.6 x 19
inch) media support, print speed up to 55 ppm and
2GB RAM standard, Part #22Z0094
In the box
Lexmark X950de colour multifunction printer, Up to
12,000*-page colour (CMY) toner cartridges, Up to
19,000*-page black toner cartridge, Black, cyan,
magenta,and yellow Imaging units, Software and
Documentation CD, Power Cord(s), RJ-11 Phone
cable or adapter (country dependent), Setup Guides
(network and local attachment), Statement of limited
guarantee, Lexmark Cartridge Collection Program
information
*Average continuous black or continuous composite
CMY declared cartridge yield up to this number of
standard pages in accordance with ISO/IEC 19798.
22Z0092	 Lexmark X950de
Part #	 Paper Handling
22Z0014	 C950, X95x 2520-Sheet Tandem Tray Module
22Z0013	 C950, X95x 3x520-Sheet Drawer Stand
22Z0012	 C950, X95x 520-Sheet Drawer Stand
22Z0015	 C950, X95x 2000-Sheet High Capacity Feeder
22Z0175	 C950, X95x 3500-Sheet Finisher (4-Hole)
22Z0176	 C950, X95x Booklet Finisher (4-Hole)
Part #	 Extended Warranties
2354235P	 X950 2-Years Total Onsite Service, Next Business Day
2354236P	 X950 3-Years Total Onsite Service, Next Business Day
2354237P	 X950 4-Years Total Onsite Service, Next Business Day